KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-12003
2012-12002
2012-12001
2012-12000
2012-11999
2012-11998
2012-11997
2012-11996
2012-11995
2012-11994
2012-11993
2012-11992
2012-11991
2012-11990
2012-11989
2012-11988
2012-11987
2012-11986
2012-11985
2012-11984
2012-11983
2012-11982
2012-11981
2012-11980
2012-11979
2012-11978
2012-11977
2012-11976
2012-11975
2012-11974
2012-11973
2012-11972
2012-11971
2012-11970
2012-11969
2012-11968
2012-11967
2012-11966
2012-11965
2012-11964
2012-11963
2012-11962
2012-11961
2012-11960
2012-11959
2012-11958
2012-11957
2012-11956

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/01/12 23:4123:41:23
06/01/12 23:2123:21:19
06/01/12 22:4322:43:24
06/01/12 22:4222:42:33
06/01/12 22:4122:41:23
06/01/12 22:2722:27:57
06/01/12 21:5121:51:36
06/01/12 21:3621:36:49
06/01/12 21:2321:23:24
06/01/12 21:2621:26:28
06/01/12 21:1121:11:01
06/01/12 21:1021:10:31
06/01/12 19:4519:45:29
06/01/12 19:4019:40:55
06/01/12 19:2319:23:52
06/01/12 19:0219:02:19
06/01/12 18:5618:56:53
06/01/12 18:5018:50:50
06/01/12 18:3718:37:42
06/01/12 18:1218:12:23
06/01/12 18:0218:02:28
06/01/12 18:0118:01:08
06/01/12 17:3717:37:21
06/01/12 17:0117:01:56
06/01/12 16:5816:58:56
06/01/12 16:5416:54:30
06/01/12 16:3916:39:50
06/01/12 16:3516:35:54
06/01/12 16:3216:32:56
06/01/12 16:3216:32:19
06/01/12 16:3016:30:01
06/01/12 16:1916:19:29
06/01/12 15:4515:45:27
06/01/12 15:4115:41:53
06/01/12 15:0715:07:19
06/01/12 14:5314:53:00
06/01/12 14:4314:43:06
06/01/12 14:3014:30:46
06/01/12 14:2814:28:01
06/01/12 14:1714:17:25
06/01/12 14:1714:17:15
06/01/12 14:1114:11:15
06/01/12 14:0914:09:42
06/01/12 14:0714:07:47
06/01/12 14:0514:05:06
06/01/12 14:0214:02:47
06/01/12 14:0114:01:48
06/01/12 13:3513:35:52

68

68
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
S157
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

127

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

LT138

Location/Address
WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...

ELIZABETH MANOR
, KINGSTON
95 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, K...

SUNOCO MART
, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

OVERPASS

73 CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

U C HEALTHY START

98 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
32 COFFEE PLACE, KINGSTON

51 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
342 LAUREN COURT, KINGSTON
ROCKEFELLER CONSULTING AUTO REPAIR
SOUTH PINE STREET, KINGSTON
175 TAMMANY STREET, KINGSTON

, WHITE PLAINS

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

UC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

QUICK CHEK

UPTOWN AREA

, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

17 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

69 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

J & A ROOFING

METAMORPHOSIS TATTOO

AVANTE

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

RED CROSS

STAVO INDUSTRIES

121 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
PINE GROVE CENTER

RENT A CENTER

TIME WARNER

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

UC JAIL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
FORSYTH PARK

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
VOID 124

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ILLEGAL DUMPING 61V
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOUND PROPERTY 19
LOST PROPERTY 20
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-11955
2012-11954
2012-11953
2012-11952
2012-11951
2012-11950
2012-11949
2012-11948
2012-11947
2012-11946
2012-11945
2012-11944
2012-11943
2012-11942
2012-11941
2012-11940
2012-11939
2012-11938
2012-11937
2012-11936
2012-11935
2012-11934
2012-11933
2012-11932
2012-11931
2012-11930
2012-11929
2012-11928
2012-11927
2012-11926
2012-11925
2012-11924
2012-11923
2012-11922
2012-11921
2012-11920
2012-11919
2012-11918
2012-11917
2012-11916
2012-11915
2012-11914
2012-11913
2012-11912
2012-11911
2012-11910
2012-11909
2012-11908

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/01/12 13:3513:35:33
06/01/12 13:3313:33:01
06/01/12 13:1913:19:32
06/01/12 12:4612:46:27
06/01/12 12:1612:16:45
06/01/12 12:0612:06:01
06/01/12 12:0212:02:42
06/01/12 12:0112:01:11
06/01/12 12:0012:00:37
06/01/12 11:4311:43:36
06/01/12 11:0311:03:54
06/01/12 10:3310:33:50
06/01/12 10:2510:25:13
06/01/12 10:1210:12:46
06/01/12 09:5109:51:01
06/01/12 09:3909:39:26
06/01/12 09:3509:35:53
06/01/12 09:3109:31:38
06/01/12 09:2009:20:28
06/01/12 08:5608:56:32
06/01/12 08:1808:18:22
06/01/12 08:1408:14:29
06/01/12 08:0208:02:23
06/01/12 07:4807:48:28
06/01/12 07:3807:38:33
06/01/12 07:3207:32:14
06/01/12 07:2507:25:37
06/01/12 07:2007:20:27
06/01/12 07:0407:04:30
06/01/12 06:3806:38:09
06/01/12 06:3106:31:29
06/01/12 06:0406:04:34
06/01/12 06:0106:01:12
06/01/12 03:5303:53:02
06/01/12 03:5103:51:59
06/01/12 03:3003:30:55
06/01/12 03:2103:21:15
06/01/12 03:0203:02:08
06/01/12 02:3602:36:12
06/01/12 02:2402:24:00
06/01/12 02:2002:20:22
06/01/12 02:1502:15:43
06/01/12 02:0702:07:48
06/01/12 02:0602:06:37
06/01/12 02:0402:04:19
06/01/12 02:0302:03:29
06/01/12 01:2501:25:59
06/01/12 01:2001:20:56

49
49
LT138
49
49
49
LT138
LT138
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
LT132
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

54 NORTH FRONT ST, KINGSTON
SUPER 8 MOTEL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

UPTOWN AREA

BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL

KOENIG COMMUNITY RESIDENCE

97 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
24 ADAMS STREET, KINGSTON

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SAMI'S PIZZERIA

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SULLIVAN COUNTY JAIL

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

315 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
UC OFFICE BUILDING

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
124 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON
SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

259 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

69 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

444 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
124 S MANOR AVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

BANK OF AMERICA - BROADWAY

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

MIDTOWN, KINGSTON
MIDTOWN, KINGSTON
MILLENS STEEL

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB

Page 2

Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SEARCH WARRANT 82
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSIST OFFICER 03

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION 1...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
DISPUTE 27D
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
FOUND PROPERTY 19

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PATROL REQUEST 12

FOUND PROPERTY 19

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FIGHT 09

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
VOID 124

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1

TI

H2

R7

TI

R7

@

R7

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-11907
2012-11906
2012-11905
2012-11904
2012-11903
2012-11902
2012-11901
2012-11900

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/01/12 01:1701:17:14
06/01/12 01:1401:14:35
06/01/12 00:5700:57:45
06/01/12 00:5100:51:11
06/01/12 00:4200:42:46
06/01/12 00:1700:17:08
06/01/12 00:1400:14:41
06/01/12 00:1100:11:33

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

WIN MORRISON REALTY
DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTO...

86 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

WIN MORRISON REALTY
30 FAIRMONT AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual Type
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

X

A

A

R2

A
AL-F
R2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 104



